Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Krofchak - (157795) - Louth Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.42
35.65
35.70
36.39
36.94
36.95
37.75
38.74
40.00
41.47
41.94
43.29
43.61
44.04
44.07

46.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.70
37.75
36.95
35.65
35.42
36.39

36.94
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

326
319
318
300
287
287
269
249
226
203
196
178
174
169
169
144

WA Pts
318
269
287
319
326
300
287

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I T

Round

I I T I I I T

Date

08/03/15
21/06/15
07/02/16
29/11/14
05/10/14
04/10/15
211115
31/12/13
02/11/13
24/11112
13/01/13
14/07/12
02/12/12
07/04/13
03/12/11
03/11/12

Date

07/02/16
211115
04/10/15
21/06/15
08/03/15
29/11/14
05/10/14

Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Cleethorpes & District Club Championships
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015

Louth Meridian Meet

Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships
York City Baths Regional Qualifier
Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs
Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championshi
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet
Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011

York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012

Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Louth Meridian Meet
Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015

Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Cleethorpes & District Club Championships

Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier

Venue

Louth

Louth

Louth
Grimsby
Hull
Peterborough
Louth
Grimsby
Hull
Cleethorpes
Grimsby
Sheffield
Chesterfield
Hull
Chesterfield

York

Venue

Louth

Louth
Peterborough
Louth

Louth
Grimsby

Hull

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Louth
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Club Swam Under

Louth

Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



38.74
40.00
44.04
41.94
43.61
41.47
46.47
43.29
44.07

Copyright 2024

249
226
169
196
174
203
144
178

169

I T T T T I I I T

31/12/13
02/11/13
07/04/13
13/01/13
02/12/12
24/1112
03/11/12
14/07/12
03/12/11

Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships
York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet
Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championshi
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet
Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs

York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet

Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011

Grimsby
Hull

Hull
Grimsby
Chesterfield
Cleethorpes
York
Sheffield

Chesterfield

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Page 2/2
4

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



