## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Krofchak - (157795) - Louth Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.42	326	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
35.65	319	Н	21/06/15	Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015	Louth		4
35.70	318	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Louth	2
36.39	300	Н	29/11/14	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
36.94	287	Н	05/10/14	Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
36.95	287	Н	04/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
37.75	269	Н	21/11/15	Louth Meridian Meet	Louth		3
38.74	249	Н	31/12/13	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
40.00	226	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
41.47	203	Н	24/11/12	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs	Cleethorpes	Cleethorpes	4
41.94	196	Н	13/01/13	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championshi	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
43.29	178	Н	14/07/12	Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
43.61	174	Н	02/12/12	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet	Chesterfield	Cleethorpes	3
44.04	169	Н	07/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
44.07	169	Н	03/12/11	Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011	Chesterfield	Cleethorpes	3
46.47	144	Н	03/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	Cleethorpes	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.70	318	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Louth	2
37.75	269	Н	21/11/15	Louth Meridian Meet	Louth		3
36.95	287	Н	04/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
35.65	319	Н	21/06/15	Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015	Louth		4
35.42	326	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
36.39	300	Н	29/11/14	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
36.94 Copyright 202	287 4	Н	05/10/14	Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
38.74	249	Н	31/12/13	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
40.00	226	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
44.04	169	Н	07/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
41.94	196	Н	13/01/13	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championshi	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
43.61	174	Н	02/12/12	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet	Chesterfield	Cleethorpes	3
41.47	203	Н	24/11/12	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs	Cleethorpes	Cleethorpes	4
46.47	144	Н	03/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	Cleethorpes	3
43.29	178	Н	14/07/12	Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
44.07	169	Н	03/12/11	Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011	Chesterfield	Cleethorpes	3